
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 GIRLS PREMIER 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                   13th November 2022 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Emerson Schelin  8.50 7.20 15.70 26 =     

 502 Mariam Cader  9.40 7.90 17.30 15 =     

 503 Alia Thomson 8.50 8.90 17.40 12 =     

 504 Maya Thomson 0.00 7.40 7.40 46       

 505 Nessie Morrison 9.20 8.60 17.80 8       

 506 Keira Sitnikova  8.20 0.00 8.20 44       

  Total of top 4 35.60 32.80    68.40 4  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 507 Macha Witasse Reuze 0.00 5.90 5.90 48       

 508 Holly Joyce 7.70 6.20 13.90 39 =     

 509 Philippa Carlsson  8.00 0.00 8.00 45       

 510 Arizona Steele 7.00 6.10 13.10 42       

 
511 

Adriana Gherardi-
Corsin 8.30 7.90 16.20 21       

 512 Liya Zandi  7.70 7.50 15.20 34 =     

  Total of top 4 31.70 27.70    59.40 9  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 Estella Brzostowski 0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

 514 Sophia Egerton 8.50 7.00 15.50 29 =     

 515 Luciene Mercier 0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

 516 Liberty Jackson 0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

 517   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

 518   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

  Total of top 4 8.50 7.00    15.50 10  

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 
519 

Linnea Olsson 
Ramadan 8.20 7.20 15.40 31 =     

 520 Lauren Chew 8.60 5.30 13.90 39 =     

 521 Ginny Mirgone 8.40 7.70 16.10 22 =     

 
522 

Blanca Santolaria 
Solsana 8.50 7.10 15.60 28       

 523 Ildiko McGee 8.20 7.20 15.40 31 =     

 524   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

  Total of top 4 33.70 29.20    62.90 7  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's High School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 525 Ruby McCabe 9.10 8.30 17.40 12 =     

 526 Rebecca Smith 8.90 8.60 17.50 9 =     

 527 Sophie Cambell 9.50 9.40 18.90 2       

 528 Eloise Thomas 9.50 8.00 17.50 9 =     

 529 Emelia Murray 8.30 7.00 15.30 33       

 530   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

  Total of top 4 37.00 34.30    71.30 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Berkhamstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Grace Connelly 0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

 532 Elsie Ogden 8.50 8.40 16.90 18       

 533 Poppy Neale 8.90 8.10 17.00 17       

 534 Thea Kennedy 9.40 8.10 17.50 9 =     

 535 Layla Jasinski 9.50 9.30 18.80 3       

 536 Isla Gie 9.50 9.60 19.10 1       

  Total of top 4 37.30 35.40    72.70 1  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 537 Louisa Marshall 8.50 6.60 15.10 36       

 538 Margot Bailey 8.00 5.90 13.90 39 =     

 539 Daisy Wales 8.50 5.60 14.10 38       

 540 Tabitha Bridgeman 8.80 7.00 15.80 25       

 541 Genevieve Milnes 8.90 7.10 16.00 24       

 542   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

  Total of top 4 34.70 26.60    61.30 8  

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

King's High School, 
Warwick 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 543 Tabitha Hawkesford 9.00 7.60 16.60 19       

 544 Olivia-Grace Warren 8.80 7.30 16.10 22 =     

 545 Louisa Jackson 8.30 7.20 15.50 29 =     

 546 Stella Sant 9.40 8.00 17.40 12 =     

 547 Ellie Buttimore 0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

 548   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

  Total of top 4 35.50 30.10    65.60 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote  VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 549 Brennie Sayer 8.20 6.60 14.80 37       

 550 Lily Hubbard 8.40 7.30 15.70 26 =     

 551 Elizabeth Wilkey 8.90 8.40 17.30 15 =     

 552 Addie Davies 9.50 8.70 18.20 4 =     

 
553 

Rochelle 
Mwarewangepo 9.30 8.80 18.10 6       

 554   0.00 0.00 0.00 49 =     

  Total of top 4 36.10 33.20    69.30 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 555 Zara Wright  9.30 8.90 18.20 4 =     

 556 Mabel Gray  9.20 8.80 18.00 7       

 557 Ruby Moore  9.00 7.50 16.50 20       

 558 Charlotte Gordon  0.00 7.00 7.00 47       

 559 Harriett Collinson  8.10 7.10 15.20 34 =     

 560 Olivia Stavley 8.50 0.00 8.50 43       

  Total of top 4 36.00 32.30    68.30 5  

 

 

UNDER 13 GIRLS PREMIER - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

536 Isla Gie Berkhamstead 19.10 1   

527 Sophie Cambell St Alban's High School 18.90 2   

535 Layla Jasinski Berkhamstead 18.80 3   

555 Zara Wright  St Catherine's, Bramley 18.20 4 = 

552 Addie Davies Adcote 18.20 4 = 

553 Rochelle Mwarewangepo Adcote 18.10 6   

556 Mabel Gray  St Catherine's, Bramley 18.00 7   

505 Nessie Morrison North London Collegiate 17.80 8   

526 Rebecca Smith St Alban's High School 17.50 9 = 

528 Eloise Thomas St Alban's High School 17.50 9 = 

534 Thea Kennedy Berkhamstead 17.50 9 = 



503 Alia Thomson North London Collegiate 17.40 12 = 

525 Ruby McCabe St Alban's High School 17.40 12 = 

546 Stella Sant King's High School, Warwick 17.40 12 = 

502 Mariam Cader  North London Collegiate 17.30 15 = 

551 Elizabeth Wilkey Adcote 17.30 15 = 

533 Poppy Neale Berkhamstead 17.00 17   

532 Elsie Ogden Berkhamstead 16.90 18   

543 Tabitha Hawkesford King's High School, Warwick 16.60 19   

557 Ruby Moore  St Catherine's, Bramley 16.50 20   

511 Adriana Gherardi-Corsin British School in the Netherlands 16.20 21   

521 Ginny Mirgone British School of Brussels 16.10 22 = 

544 Olivia-Grace Warren King's High School, Warwick 16.10 22 = 

541 Genevieve Milnes Port Regis 16.00 24   

540 Tabitha Bridgeman Port Regis 15.80 25   

501 Emerson Schelin  North London Collegiate 15.70 26 = 

550 Lily Hubbard Adcote 15.70 26 = 

522 Blanca Santolaria Solsana British School of Brussels 15.60 28   

514 Sophia Egerton Queenswood 15.50 29 = 

545 Louisa Jackson King's High School, Warwick 15.50 29 = 

519 Linnea Olsson Ramadan British School of Brussels 15.40 31 = 

523 Ildiko McGee British School of Brussels 15.40 31 = 

529 Emelia Murray St Alban's High School 15.30 33   

512 Liya Zandi  British School in the Netherlands 15.20 34 = 

559 Harriett Collinson  St Catherine's, Bramley 15.20 34 = 

537 Louisa Marshall Port Regis 15.10 36   

549 Brennie Sayer Adcote 14.80 37   

539 Daisy Wales Port Regis 14.10 38   

508 Holly Joyce British School in the Netherlands 13.90 39 = 

538 Margot Bailey Port Regis 13.90 39 = 

520 Lauren Chew British School of Brussels 13.90 39 = 

510 Arizona Steele British School in the Netherlands 13.10 42   

560 Olivia Stavley St Catherine's, Bramley 8.50 43   

506 Keira Sitnikova  North London Collegiate 8.20 44   

509 Philippa Carlsson  British School in the Netherlands 8.00 45   

504 Maya Thomson North London Collegiate 7.40 46   

558 Charlotte Gordon  St Catherine's, Bramley 7.00 47   

507 Macha Witasse Reuze British School in the Netherlands 5.90 48   
 

UNDER 13 GIRLS PREMIER Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Berkhamstead 72.70 1 

St Alban's High School 71.30 2 

Adcote 69.30 3 

North London Collegiate 68.40 4 

St Catherine's, Bramley 68.30 5 

King's High School, Warwick 65.60 6 

British School of Brussels 62.90 7 

Port Regis 61.30 8 

British School in the Netherlands 59.40 9 

Queenswood 15.50 10 
 


